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1 110450000003544 SWAPNIL RAJARAM CHAVAN 1/6/1998 OBC None 1920 25 20 50 95

2 '110450000004392 CHETAN SHAHAJI GALANDE 25/05/2003 NT(C) None 1921 23 20 50 93
3 '110450000003939 ADITYA RAVINDRA PATIL 23/08/2005 NT(C) - None 1922 23 18 50 91
4 '110450000001991 BIBISEN ASARAM JADHAV 20/05/2004 OBC None 1923 25 20 50 95

5 '110450000004438 ANIKET DATIATRAYA CHAVAN 13/06/1997 Open
Earthquake

1924 25 18 50 93
Affected

6 '110450000004156 SANKET KABIR KAMBLE 24/06/2005 SC None 1925 23 15 50 88
7 '110450000004459 DEVIDAS PANDIT SOR 7/10/2002 NT(C) None 1926 25 22 50 97
8 '110450000004915 FARUKH KADAR SHAIKH 8/8/2005 EWS None 1927 21 15 50 86
9 '110450000004435 TUSHAR MACHINDRA MISAL 10/12/1997 NT(C) None 1928 25 20 15 60
10 '110450000004436 GANESH SAHADEV JADHAV 2/5/2001 OBC None 1929 25 20 50 95
11 '110450000004437 PAVAN ARJUN KUNTELU 27/06/2000 Open Police Child 1930 25 20 45 90
12 '110450000004813 PRADIP MAHADEV GHODAKE 17/06/1999 NT(C) None 1931 25 20 50 95
13 '110450000004551 RAMDAS VILAS KOLGIR 4/10/1999 NT(C) None 1932 23 18 35 76
14 '110450000004520 ROHIT SUNIL PARAMANE 9/10/2005 Open None 1933 19 18 50 87-
15 '110450000005067 OMKAR RAM RANDIVE 6/5/2003 SC None 1934 25 18 50 93
16 '110450000004069 PRATHAMESH KHANDU DEVAKATE 2/4/2006 NT(C) None 1935 21 18 50 89
17 '110450000005030 VAIBHAV SAMBHAJI GHADGE 31/01/2003 SC None 1936 21 20 50 91
18 '110450000004091 SAMARTH ARUN BHOSALE 19/05/2005 OBC None 1937 19 15 50 84
19 '110450000002379 AVINASH PRAKASH SHINDE 20/07/2007 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 1938 21 20 50 91
20 '110450000004068 YASH SHRISHAIL KAMBLE 6/11/2007 SC None 1939 21 18 40 79
21 '110450000001405 OMKAR SANJAY CHAULANG 26/07/2000 NT(C) None 1940 25 20 50 95

22 '110450000003829 SANTOSH AMBANNA BALUNDAGI 26/11/2001 Open None 1941 25 20 50 95
23 '110450000003954 DATIATRAY RAJENDRA SHINDE 29/07/1999 SC None 1942 25 20 50 95
24 '110450000003953 AKSHAY MAHENDRA HIRBHAGAT 4/10/1997 SC None 1943 25 18 50 93

~ ~~pOOOO03698 AKASH SANJAY SANANSE 27/08/2003 OBC None 1944 21 15 50 86
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26 '110450000001619 RUSHIKESH RAJU JADHAV 10/5/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 1945 23 20 45 88
27 '110450000004907 SAGAR JOTIRAM SAVANT 4/5/2005 Open None 1946 23 15 50 ' 88
28 '110450000003945 SANDIP NAVNATH KOPNAR 3/3/2003 NT(C) None 1947 25 22 50 97
29 '110450000003624 YASH MOHAN SURWANSHI 9/6/2004 SC None 1948 25 22 50 97
30 '110450000003983 SHUBHAM DIGAMBAR KHOT 4/5/2004 NT(C) None 1949 25 20 50 95
31 '110450000004457 ONKAR PANDHARINATH GURAV 6/11/1997 OBC None 1950 23 18 50 91
32 '110450000004054 SUNIL SOMNATH TIKORE 24/04/2001 SEBC None 1951 25 20 50 95
33 '110450000004036 ROHAN SANTOSH REGUDE 3/10/2001 SEBC None 1952 19 18 50 87
34 '110450000004249 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA RANDIVE 23/03/2001 SC None 1953 23 20 50 93
35 '110450000004218 ABHIJEET TANAJI LANGUTE 23/10/2005 NT(C) None 1954 25 20 50 95
36 '110450000004187 ROHAN BAPURAO GHODAKE 25/05/2007 NT(C) None 1955 25 20 50 95
37 '110450000003854 RAMESH AJINATH SHINDE 5/4/1996 OBC None 1956 19 20 50 89
38 '110450000004140 SURAJ KACHARU GAIKWAD 11/4/2001 OBC None 1957 19 18 50 87
39 '110450000001524 YASHODIP SUNIL GHONDGE 7/7/2007 NT(C) None 1958 19 15 50 84
40 '110450000004374 TUSHAR NAMDEV CHORAGE 24/04/2002 SEBC ProjectAffected 1959 23 18 50 91
41 '110450000005002 SUSHANT JOTIRAM DOKE 31/03/2003 Open None 1960 23 20 50 93

42 '110450000004621 MUKESH ASHOK JAMADAR 17/01/2000 Open ProjectAffected 1961 25 18 35 78
43 '110450000004563 ANIL NAGENDRA JAMADAR 9/9/2003 Open None 1962 17 18 50 85
44 '110450000003884 YASH DADABHAU WAlUNJ 2/8/2005 OBC None 1963 25 18 50 93
45 '110450000004161 GANESH SHIVAJI THAKUR 12/11/2004 Open None 1964 21 18 50 89
46 '110450000003282 TIRUPATI LAXMAN KSHRISAGAR 12/6/2007 SEBC None 1965 19 15 35 69
47 '110450000004307 TEJAS EKNATH SAWANT 24/05/2001 SEBC ProjectAffected 1966 23 18 50 91
48 '110450000004022 VlnHAL BHIMRAO POUl 1/7/2000 NT(C) None 1967 23 20 50 93
49 '110450000004014 DAnA NANARAO PAUL 2/7/1997 NT(C) None 1968 21 18 50 89
50 '110450000003927 VISHAL ANANDA AMATE 12/10/2000 OBC None 1969 25 20 50 95
51 '110450000004031 SURAJ DAnA BHOI 6/2/2006 NT(B) None 1970 21 18 50 89
52 '110450000004687 ROHAN ANKUSH SHINDE 2/12/2004 Open None 1971 21 18 50 89
<;.., ~unA50000004108 DINESH DASHRATH DABADE 20/06/2006 SEBC None 1972 23 18 50 91

/,~~ I .J),_,M ~0004786 AAPPASAHEB BABAN JADHAV 6/6/2004 Open None 1973 25 20 50 95
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55 '110450000004498 PRATHAMESH SURESH GORE 29/01/2003 Open None 1974 19 15 50 84
56 '11045000000446'6 RUSHIKESH MITHU PANDULE 25/05/2004 NT(C) None 1975 23 18 50 91
57 '110450000005032 RUTVIK RAJESH VICHARE 24/10/2000 Open None 1976 25 20 40 85
58 '110450000004840 SAHIL NANDKUMAR SHINDE 27/04/2001 SEBC None 1977 25 22 50 97
59 '110450000004075 PRADIP GANESH SALE 11/3/2001 SC None 1978 21 18 50 89
60 '110450000004611 JUBER HUSEN PATHAN 5/5/2001 EWS None 1979 21 18 50 89
61 '110450000002591 BHIM VYANKAT KORE 10/9/2003 NT(C) None 1980 21 15 50 86

62 '110450000004667 KESHAV SUDHAKAR GAIKWAD 2/3/1999 SC None 1981 23 20 50 93
63 '110450000004668 VISHAL RAMESH SANGAVE 3/6/1998 SC None 1982 25 20 50 95
64 '110450000004025 PRAFULLA RAMESH SHIVDAS 17/05/1999 SC None 1983 23 20 50 93
65 '110450000004468 VINAY RAJAN MAINE 20/09/2000 OBC None 1984 23 22 50 95
66 '110450000004469 AKASH RAMCHANDRA LOHOT 19/05/2000 SEBC None 1985 25 18 45 88
67 r110450000004163 SHUBHAM HANMANT KAMBLE 5/6/1996 SC None 1986 21 18 45 84
68 '110450000004051 PRADIP PARMESHWAR GHANWAT 24/02/2005 OBC None 1987 21 18 50 89
69 '110450000004858 GAURAV BHAGAJI KHODADE 9/2/2006 OBC None 1988 23 20 40 83
70 '110450000003865 PRAVIN SANJAY KUMBHAR 17/08/2001 OBC None 1989 23 20 50 93
71 '110450000003866 PRATIK RAMESH SURYAWANSHI 8/5/2002 SC None 1990 23 20 50 93
72 '110450000004422 GAURAV SHRIKRUSHNA CHAVHAN 8/6/2003 OBC None 1991 19 15 15 49
73 '110450000004328 GANESH RATAN HABBU 6/4/2001 SC None 1992 21 18 50 89
74 '110450000004919 AKSHAY RANJITSING CHAVHAN 25/09/1996 EWS HomeGuard 1993 25 20 50 95

75 '110450000005020 ROHAN UMESH KADAM 17/06/2003 SEBC
Earthquake

1994 17 15 50 82Affected
76 '110450000004669 SANGRAM MAROTI KAGNE 11/4/2004 Open ProjectAffected 1995 21 18 50 89
77 '110450000004079 YUVRAJ DILIP BHISE 20/08/2000 NT(C) None 1996 25 20 25 70
78 '110450000004677 NARESH RAJESHWAR BHUSEWAD 20/07/1997 Open None 1997 21 20 50 91
79 '110450000004093 UMESH MANSING DABADE 10/6/1994 SC None 1998 23 18 0 41
80 '110450000004086 NANDKUMAR BHIVA JADHAV 12/8/1992 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 1999 21 15 50 86
8~ r.t- 0005008 SHIVRAJ SUMANT JADHAV 26/05/2002 SEBC None 2000 19 18 50 87
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82 '110450000004885 KIRAN BHARAT JADHAV 30./10./1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2001 23 15 45 83
83 '110450000004561 FAIJAN AKHTAR SHAIKH 28/10./20.0.5 Open None 2002 25 20 SO 95
84 '110450000004827 ROHIT RAVINDRA INDARKHE 14/0.4/20.0.1 NT(B) None 2003 25 18 SO 93
85 '110450000004826 RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA INDARKHE 9/2/1998 NT(B) None 2004 25 20 SO 95
86 '110450000004824 AKASH BHARAT SAHANE 17/0.2/20.0.2 OBC None 2005 23 20 SO 93
87 '110450000004825 PRATIK BALASAHEB MORE 19/12/20.0.2 OBC None 2006 25 22 50 97
88 '110450000004829 SAM RAT RAJU CHAUHAN 25/0.2/20.0.1 SC None 2007 23 22 50 95
89 '110450000003874 GAURAV RAJU BORKAR 9/2/20.0.4 NT(C) None 2008 25 20 50 95
90 '110450000004620 SAMADHAN BALIRAM DAM BALE 28/0.4/20.0.0. SC None 2009 23 20 SO 93
91 '110450000003902 NIKHIL PRALHAD KHAN DARE 9/7/20.0.2 NT(B) None 2010 25 20 SO 95
92 '110450000003901 SHUBHAM MAHADEa KAWALE 19/0.9/1999 NT(B) None 2011 25 18 50 93
93 '110450000003909 NITIN GAJANAN VAJALE 12/11/20.0.1 NT(B) None 2012 23 20 SO 93
94 '110450000004922 NIVRATI SHIVAJI KAMLE 18/0.6/20.0.5 NT(C) None 2013 21 18 SO 89
95 '110450000004946 DAnA MADHAV YAGURLE 26/12/20.0.4 NT(C) None 2014 21 20 SO 91
96 '110450000003263 SHYAM SUDHAKAR NILEWAR 25/0.3/20.0.2 NT(B) None 2015 23 18 SO 91
97 '110450000003180 GANESH ASHOK GANDALWAD 26/0.8/20.0.1 NT(B) None 2016 25 20 SO 95
98 '110450000004095 SHAM SUDHAKAR KADAM 6/2/20.0.2 SC None 2017 23 18 SO 91
99 '110450000004210 PRALHAD DIGAMBAR PAWAR 8/4/20.0.3 SEBC ProjectAffected 2018 25 20 SO 95
100 '110450000004694 SaPAN BABASAHEB KORDE 10./7/20.0.4 NT(C) None 2019 23 18 50 91
101 '110450000004043 RAHUL GAUTAM BANKAR 8/6/1999 SC None 2020 19 18 SO 87

102 '110450000004913 GANESH MADAN CHAUFADE 6/1/20.0.3 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2021 25 22 SO 97
103 '110450000004634 SAl SAMBHAJI TALEKAR 3/6/20.0.3 SEBC ProjectAffected 2022 21 22 SO 93
104 '110450000004440 YADAV HIRAMAN NAVALE 13/0.7/20.0.0. aBC None 2023 23 18 0 41
105 '110450000005076 SHEKHAR NANDU SARODE 21/0.3/20.0.5 aBC None 2024 25 20 SO 95
106 '110450000004439 LAHU HIRAMAN NAVALE 26/10./20.0.7 aBC None 2025 23 18 SO 91
107 '110450000004444 RUSHIKESH NIMBA PATIL 11/12/20.0.5 aBC None 2026 19 22 SO 91
108 '110450000004446 VISHAL RAJARAM SANDKHaRE 24/0.8/20.0.2 aBC None 2027 19 20 50 89
109 ~0450000003779 TIRUPATI GANGADHAR WADJE 16/0.3/20.0.6 SEBC None 2028 25 20 SO 95

~ p.'&i~00004538 VEDANT SUNIL SHELAR 2/10./20.0.6 SEBC None 2029 21 18 SO 89
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111 '110450000004217 KETAN VIKAS KANAWADE 28/06/2002 OBC None 2030 23 20 50 93
112 '110450000004336 BHUSHAN BALU SADGIR 19/06/2002 OBC None 2031 23 10 0 33
113 '110450000004207 DNYANESHWAR SADASHIV GHODSARE 28/02/2004 OBC None 2032 25 20 SO 95
114 '110450000004221 SARTHAK DILIP BINNAR 1/10/2007 OBC None 2033 19 18 SO 87
115 '110450000004205 NITIN SHIVAJI DHONNAR 5/3/2002 OBC None 2034 25 18 50 93
116 '110450000004178 SHIVAJI SADASHIV GHODSARE 10/10/2002 OBC None 2035 23 20 50 93
117 '110450000004186 PAWAN SUDHAKAR PATIL 23/07/2004 SEBC ProjectAffected 2036 15 15 35 65
118 '110450000005040 ADINATH MURLlDHAR KSHIRSAGAR 15/04/2003 NT(e) None 2037 23 20 SO 93

119 '110450000004805 VISHWANATH SAMPAT SAPKAL 27/11/2004 Open
Earthquake

2038 25 22 50 97Affected
120 '110450000004767 GANESH RAJENDRA BHOSALE 5/6/1995 SEBC HomeGuard 2039 25 22 50 97
121 '110450000004209 OMKAR SAHEBRAO VAIRAGAR 13/01/2006 SC None 2040 21 20 50 91

122 '110450000004544 SANGRAM BAJIRAO SHINDE 20/01/2004 NT(e) None 2041 23 20 50 93
123 '110450000004543 ROHAN TANAJI DEVKATE 24/03/2006 NT(C) None 2042 25 15 35 75
124 '110450000004034 AJAY VIJAY SUTAR 7/2/1998 Open None 2043 25 22 50 97
125 '110450000004339 MAHESH VILAS DARADE 16/10/2005 Open ProjectAffected 2044 23 20 SO 93
126 '110450000005039 NIKHIL NATHAJI KACHARE 10/6/2003 OBC None 2045 23 15 SO 88
127 '110450000003898 OMKAR SHRIKANT CHANDANWALE 9/9/2007 NT(B) None 2046 21 18 40 79
128 '110450000004990 HARIOM UTIAM HEMBADE 18/04/2004 SEBC None 2047 23 20 SO 93
129 '110450000004910 ADINATH TULSHIRAM HEMBADE 9/6/2003 SEBC None 2048 25 20 SO 95
130 '110450000003076 SHRIKANT NIWRUTII WAKLE 17/10/1999 SC None 2049 23 18 SO 91
131 '110450000004823 KRUSHIKESH BHIMASHNKAR JATKAR 23/11/1997 Open None 2050 21 10 SO 81
132 '110450000004995 MAHESH DNYANESHWAR ITAPE 20/07/2003 SEBC None 2051 19 18 SO 87
133 '110450000003855 SHIVRAJ RAJENDRA BHOSALE 5/11/2007 SEBC None 2052 23 22 SO 95
134 '110450000004222 PRATHAMESH PRAKASH KADAM 22/09/2003 SEBC None 2053 25 20 SO 95
135 '110450000004260 ISHAN RAJESH BANDARKAR 10/3/2003 NT(B) None 2054 23 20 50 93
136 '110450000004240 SANDESH SADASHIV SHELAKE 20/06/2003 NT(e) None 2055 23 20 50 93
13].::::~1bt~004004 VISHVAJEET VIJAY DEVLEKAR 23/06/2006 Open None 2056 23 20 50 93
.N~104sOO~n0h4294 GAJANAN ISHWAR PANDHARE 17/02/2005 NT(C) None 2057 23 20 SO 93
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139 '110450000004295 VAIBHAV SANJAY PATIL 12/8/2005 NT(C) None 2058 23 22 50 95
140 '110450000005062 ANIKET SURESH PANDHARE 23/12/2000 NT(C) None 2059 19 15 50 84
141 '110450000004120 GANESH JAGAN PANDHARE 19/01/2001 NT(C) None 2060 25 20 50 .95

142 '110450000004962 PRATHAMESH BANDU SALUNKHE 11/3/2003 Open
Earthquake

2061 25 20 50 95
Affected

143 '110450000004956 SARTHAK SARJERAO GHANGALE 16/05/2005 SC None 2062 23 22 50 95
144 '110450000003889 PRAVIN GOVIND BHANDARE 16/10/1998 NT(C) None 2063 25 20 50 95
145 '110450000003888 ISHWAR ANKUSH SHINDE 27/07/1999 SEBC Project Affected 2064 25 18 50 93
146 '110450000003891 MANGESH BABURAO GUNDRE 20/03/2001 OBC None 2065 23 22 50 95
147 '110450000004524 PRASHANT DAGADU GUJAR 4/6/1997 NT(B) None 2066 25 18 50 93
148 '110450000005077 LAKHAN BABU RATHOD 28/04/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2067 23 22 50 95
149 '110450000005058 TUKARAM PANDU RATHOD 11/11/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2068 23 22 50 95
150 '110450000005010 ANILKUMAR BABU RATHOD 2/6/1995 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2069 25 22 50 97
151 '110450000005029 DATIATRAY BALU WAGHMARE 22/04/1997 SC None 2070 23 20 50 93
152 '110450000004992 SHAM NAGNATH FULARI 23/09/1995 OBC None 2071 25 18 25 68
153 '110450000004559 YASH DADASO DHAYGUDE 31/08/2007 NT(C) None 2072 19 15 50 84
154 '110450000004904 OM SURESH GADADARE 15/06/2007 NT(C) None 2073 25 20 50 95
155 '110450000004237 SURYAKANT RAJU KAMBLE 13/01/1998 SC None 2074 25 20 50 95
156 '110450000004202 JAYVARDHAN SURESH TUPE 20/06/2002 SC None 2075 21 18 50 89
157 '110450000003051 VITIHAL DATIU PAVAR 12/11/2002 SEBC Project Affected 2076 21 20 50 91
158 '110450000004597 SUNIL PANDHARINATH BODKHE 10/8/1995 SEBC HomeGuard 2077 23 20 50 93
159 '110450000004589 SHUBHAM DILIP RATHOD 4/8/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2078 25 20 50 95
160 '110450000005088 BHARAT JAYRAM KOLEKAR 13/01/1999 NT(C) None 2079 25 18 50 93

161 '110450000004834 SURESH DHONDIBA BAVADHANE 14/03/2001 Open
Earthquake

2080 25 20 50 95
Affected

162 '110450000004593 RAMCHANDRA AMBAJI BODEKAR 16/12/2004 NT(C) None 2081 23 20 50 93
16" ....._.~ ~0000003946 RAHUL JAGANNATH KARANDE 1/4/2002 SEBC Project Affected 2082 25 20 50 95

Vi§A" z ,;."l.,/;,I ~~~0003976 SANGRAM MANSING LAGARE 30/06/1998 OBC Project Affected 2083 25 20 50 95
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182 '110450000004924 MAZHAR HUSNODDIN SIDDIQUI 3/11/1999 EWS None 2101 23 20 35 78
183 '110450000004832 ASIF KALEKHAN PARSUWALE 1/5/1996 NT(S) None 2102 21 18 50 89
184 '110450000004831 NIHAR NASIR SHAIKH 29/09/1996 EWS None 2103 21 18 50 89
185 '110450000004144 JAVED RAMAJAN DARGEVALE 20/06/1992 EWS HomeGuard 2104 21 20 50 91
186 '110450000004925 FAIMODDIN MATINODDIN SHEKH 12/1/1995 EWS None 2105 23 20 50 93
187 '110450000004955 SUMIT LAXMAN GADADE 2/1/2006 OBC None 2106 15 15 50 80
188 '110450000003573 SUJIT SHIVRAM KORKANE 5/4/1998 Open Project Affected 2107 25 20 50 95
189 '110450000004080 KARTIK GANESH YEWARE 14/09/2005 EWS None 2108 21 18 50 89
190 '110450000004232 KIRAN SANTOSH TAMBE 29/06/2007 Open None 2109 25 20 50 95
191 '110450000004348 VAIBHAV RAMA BHISE 9/9/2002 OBC None 2110 23 22 50 95
19"'1 '··~1~0000002762 ANIL SURESH BHOYAR 6/1/1994 OBC None 2111 23 20 50 93

/19~ ~1~~~~0004423 AKSHAY DHANRAJ PANDEY 2/11/1996 OBC None 2112 23 18 50 91
/ ~:':'.;-:
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165 '110450000004338 AMOL RAMRAO RATHOD 27/05/1999 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2084 23 20 50 93
166 '110450000004952 SAHIL RAJARAM CHAVAN 24/05/2004 SEBC None 2085 23 20 50 93
167 '110450000005079 VANESH BALU ARANE 1/10/2001 SC None 2086 23 18 50 91
168 '110450000003937 TEJAS KAlLAS SHERMALE 21/06/2003 NT(C) None 2087 25 20 50 95
169 '110450000004158 SHUBHAM BABASAHEB KARJULE 8/10/2002 OBC None 2088 19 20 50 89
170 '110450000003176 VAIBHAV RAJENDRAPPA GODAMSE 16/12/1996 OBC None 2089 23 18 50 91
171 '110450000003175 AMBADAS VIKRAM PAWAR 9/10/2000 SC None 2090 25 20 50 95
172 '110450000004306 DAnA JALINDAR KEKAN 9/6/2000 Open Project Affected 2091 25 22 50 97
173 '110450000004998 VINAY SHRIKANT PATIL 22/10/1998 SESC None 2092 25 20 50 95
174 '110450000004999 KIRAN NAMADEV CHOUGALE 29/03/1996 OBC HomeGuard 2093 25 20 50 95
175 '110450000004997 RUSHIKESH SALASO MANE 26/08/1998 SC None 2094 23 20 50 93
176 '110450000003977 AKSHAY ANIL MALI 8/4/2002 Open None 2095 21 20 50 91
177 '110450000005023 SHARAD KAlLAS RATHOD 16/06/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2096 25 20 50 95
178 '110450000004378 GOPAL EKNATH RATHOD 6/10/1995 NT(B) None 2097 25 20 50 95
179 '110450000004759 NITIN VAIJANATH BRINGANE 21/11/2004 SC None 2098 21 18 50 89
180 '110450000004607 ADARSH VIJAY CHAVAN 15/04/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2099 25 20 50 95
181 '110450000004045 PRATAP RAGHUNATH BHOSALE 7/1/2003 NT(B) None 2100 23 15 0 38
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194 '110450000004300 MEGHRAJ KISAN MULIK 19/09/2007 SEBC None 2113 21 10 0 31
195 '110450000004134 SHUBHAM RAMA WAKCHAURE 9/11/1998 SEBC None 2114 23 18 40 81
196 '110450000004462 VISHAL RAMCHANDRA KSHIRSAGAR 28/06/1997 SC None 2115 25 18 50 93
197 '110450000004828 VISHNU SOMNATH PATIL 13/12/2003 SEBC None 2116 23 20 50 93
198 '110450000003848 SURAJ PANDIT MANE 21/02/2000 SEBC ProjectAffected 2117 25 20 50 95
199 '110450000005015 PRAMOD POPAT JAVIR 22/11/2000 SC None 2118 25 20 50 95
200 '110450000004672 MIHIR MARUTI MORE 29/08/2005 Open None 2119 23 18 50 91
201 '110450000004670 ANIKET SANJAY GANGADHAR 31/05/2005 OBC None 2120 19 20 50 89

202 '110450000004377 NILESH POPAT CHANDANSHIVE 17/04/1992 SC None 2121 23 18 45 86
203 '110450000003957 VIJAY LAGMANNA PUJARI 4/5/2003 NT(C) None 2122 23 18 50 91
204 '110450000004433 ABHISHEK MHALAPPA SHINGARE 24/11/2005 NT(C) None 2123 23 18 50 91
205 '110450000004659 SALMAN ANWERALI SAYVED 17/04/1996 EWS HomeGuard 2124 25 20 15 60
206 '110450000004227 DURGESH BHAGWAN TAYADE 13/07/2001 OBC None 2125 19 15 25 59
207 '110450000004044 SUNIL RAJESH RATHOD 5/12/1996 Open HomeGuard 2126 23 20 50 93
208 '110450000004301 ARUN RAMDAS CHAVHAN 5/6/2004 NT(B) None 2127 23 20 50 93
209 '110450000004125 VIKI DEVIDAS CHAVHAN 10/5/2005 NT(B) None 2128 25 18 50 93
210 '110450000004321 SHOYEB BABULAL BAG WAN 6/7/2001 OBC None 2129 25 22 50 97
211 '110450000004906 KARTIK RAVINDRA PASTE 1/5/2006 SEBC None 2130 25 20 40 85
212 '110450000005096 SURESH POPAT WAGHMODE 25/05/2001 NT(C) None 2131 21 18 0 39
213 '110450000005033 PAVAN PANDURANG SAWANT 1/12/1999 SEBC ProjectAffected 2132 25 18 50 93
214 '110450000005043 SURAJ RAJABHAU BHAIRAT 1/1/1997 SEBC HomeGuard 2133 23 20 50 93
215 '110450000000913 ASHOK HARIDAS GADADE 16/04/1999 NT(C) None 2134 25 20 50 95
216 '110450000002114 RATNESHWAR RAM SALGAR 15/02/1998 NT(C) None 2135 25 20 50 95
217 '110450000004343 GOUTAM BASAVRAJ BANSODE 21/05/1998 SC None 2136 19 18 0 37
218 '110450000004341 MHALAPPA SHILEPPA SAMBHUBHAIRE 5/1/2001 NT(C) None 2137 25 18 0 43
219 '110450000004705 SAMIR SHAKIL SHAIKH 24/12/2004 EWS None 2138 25 18 50 93
220 '110450000004851 KARAN KISAN BONDRE 8/6/2007 SEBC None 2139 21 18 50 89
"". '110450000004521 KRUSHNA RAJESH DESHMUKH 12/8/2005 Open None 2140 17 15 45 77

R~t>,.'\~\~fJ.~~
t:_•.v/ .. \{ "\'I;S ',-_.;-~,- (;1....\

,-\,; _', ::'::. ." '-, - •• ':0" ','''!,
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222 '110450000004558 VIRAJ SHARAD BHANDALKAR 18/08/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2141 21 20 50 91
223 '110450000004137 ABHISHEK BABASAHEB HIWALE 15/10/2005 OBC None 2142 25 20 50 95
224 '110450000004139 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA FARTARE 22/02/2001 OBC None 2143 25 22 50 97
225 '110450000004534 AMOL RAMA WAGHMODE 10/10/2003 NT(B) None 2144 21 18 50 89
226 '110450000003967 AZHARODDIN KHAJAAMIYAN SHAIKH 5/5/1994 EWS None 2145 23 15 50 88
227 '110450000004747 RUSHIKESH PRADIP JADHAV 6/9/2003 OBC None 2146 23 18 50 91
228 '110450000005078 LAXMAN KHANDU DHAVARE 10/12/1997 SC None 2147 23 18 50 91
229 '110450000004076 SWAPNIL PANJABRAO KOKATE 25/06/1997 OBC None 2148 25 20 50 95
230 '110450000001467 AKASH BABAN KAMBLE 21/11/1996 SC None 2149 25 20 50 95
231 '110450000001468 PRAMOD SHRIMANT PAWAR 12/8/1995 SC None 2150 25 20 50 95
232 '110450000003996 VIKAS SAHEBRAO PAGARE 3/6/2002 SC None 2151 23 18 50 91
233 '110450000004914 RAM KESHAV LAGAD 22/03/2002 SEBC None 2152 23 20 50 93
234 '110450000005098 DHIRAJ TUKARAM KADAM 9/3/2005 SEBC. None 2153 23 15 15 53
235 '110450000004703 ANIKET ASHOK CHORAT 13/08/2002 SEBC Project Affected 2154 25 20 50 95
236 '110450000004886 RITESH RAMESH SANAS 14/03/2004 SEBC None 2155 25 18 50 93
237 '110450000004751 DHIRAJ MUKTESHWAR BEDJAWALGE 16/02/2003 EWS None 2156 21 18 50 89
238 '110450000003839 PRATAP ASHOK RAUT 20/10/1993 OBC Project Affected 2157 25 20 50 95
239 '110450000004715 RAJ VIKRAM LALE 25/02/2003 SEBC None 2158 23 20 50 93
240 '110450000003919 RUSHIKESH SHANTARAM SALAGAR 27/05/2002 NT(C) None 2159 25 20 50 95
241 '110450000004576 YUVRAJSING PREMSING GOMLADU 30/04/2007 EWS None 2160 23 20 50 93

242 '110450000004019 ANIKET UMESH GUJALE 15/07/2004 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2161 25 18 50 93
243 '110450000001445 ROHAN DIPAK KONGLE 10/2/2006 SC None 2162 23 18 50 91
244 '110450000004778 VIJAY BABAN BHAYGUDE 9/7/2005 Open None 2163 21 18 50 89
245 '110450000004856 GANESH ASHOK MULE 13/09/2007 Open None 2164 19 20 50 89
246 '110450000004857 SWAPNIL DADASAHEB INGOLE 15/01/2007 Open None 2165 15 18 50 83
247 '110450000004060 SUMIT TATYASO GORAD 10/4/2007 NT(C) None 2166 23 15 50 88
248 '110450000004118 OMKAR TANAJI SHELKE 27/09/2006 NT(C) None 2167 25 20 50 95
249 ::1)0450000004159 TANVEER DADASO KHOT 27/06/2007 NT(C) None 2168 25 20 50 95

~ .Rl~U~00005090 AKSHAY DADASO YAMGAR 29/09/2002 NT(C) None 2169 21 18 50 89
f~ ... '\"'''''-- -.... " ~, ·c'"\.
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251 '110450000004724 SHARAD JANARDAN BANKAR 16/09/2002 NT(C) None 2170 25 20 50 95
252 '110450000004654 PAWAN JANARDHAN UJAD 12/12/2006 SEBC None 2171 25 20 50 95
253 '110450000004547 VINOD BALAJI BHOSALE 8/8/1999 SEBC None 2172 23 18 50 91
254 '110450000003610 SHAILESH RAMDAS GAWALI 11/10/2004 SC None 2173 21 20 50 91
255 '110450000004627 VAISHNAV SARJERAO DONGARE 6/7/2007 SEBC None 2174 21 20 50 91
256 '110450000004609 PAVAN MOHAN JADHAV 10/8/2006 SEBC None 2175 25 20 50 95
257 '110450000004033 SAMIR NANASAHEB DIKULE 7/12/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2176 21 10 35 66
258 '110450000004262 VIJAY AMOGSIDDHA KALE 27/08/2001 SC None 2177 21 18 50 89
259 '110450000004261 ROHIT YALLAPPA KAMBALE 1/10/2002 SC None 2178 25 20 50 95
260 '110450000004157 KARAN BHAGINATH PAWAR 27/09/2006 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2179 23 20 50 93
261 '110450000002262 JAGAN ARJUN AAYANAR 16/08/2000 NT(C) None 2180 23 20 50 93

262 '110450000004704 KARAN ANIL GHADGE 30/01/2000 OBC None 2181 23 20 50
263 '110450000004517 JAYDEEP SUBHASH RAUT 28/10/1993 OBC None 2182 21 18 50 89
264 '110450000004172 SAHIL SAMBHAJI CHANDANSHIVE 9/4/2003 SC None 2183 25 20 50 95
265 '110450000004650 SHARAD JAGANNATH KALBAGE 8/2/1996 SC None 2184 21 15 50 86
266
267

'110450000003853
'110450000004243

AKSHAY
PRASHANT

AJIT
GYANDEV

CHAVAN
CHILME

14/09/1999
5/9/1994

SEBC
OBC

None
None

2185
2186

19
19

18
20

40
50

77
89

268 '110450000004244 RAHUL SANJAY JADHAV 12/8/1991 Open
Earthquake
Affected

2187 25 18 50 93

269 '110450000004254 BALVAN BHAGWAN LAKVAL 13/03/2007 Open None 2188 23 15 25 63
270 '110450000004356 SANDIP BALASAHEB JAGDAMBE 14/09/2004 SEBC ProjectAffected 2189 21 18 50 89
271 '110450000004050 OMKAR BHIMSEN SAGAR 22/10/2007 OBC None 2190 23 22 50 95
272 '110450000004800 RAKESH KALU SADGIR 9/8/2007 OBC None 2191 25 22 50 97
273 '110450000004426 PRADIP GORAKH PATIL 20/05/1999 OBC None 2192 23 20 50 93

37
SHAHRUKHSHA RAUFSHA FAKIR 10/3/1998 OBC None 2193 25 20 50 95274 '110450000004425

275 '110450000003858
27~ ~10450000001675

PRANAV
PRANAV

VINAYAK
DEEPAK

UGALE
CHAVAN

4/8/2003
29/01/2005

SC
SC

None
None

2194
2195

19
17

18
15

o
50 82

ONKAR
RAHUL

MAHESH
RATAN

JAGTAP
KALYANKAR

30/06/2004
2/10/1998

Page 10

Open
SEBC

None
None

2196
2197

21
21

20
18

50
50

91
89
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279 '110450000004460 SHREEYASH ATUL MAHINDRE 14/12/2002 OBC None 2198 19 20 50 89
280 '110450000004546 TANMAY VINOD LALGE 23/05/2005 NT(C) None 2199 25 18 50 93
281 '110450000004710 RAHUL SHIVAJI JAVIR 25/11/1996 SC None 2200 19 18 50 87

282 '110450000004651 SHUBHAM KANTILAL GORE 11/5/2002 Open None 2201 23 20 50 93
283 '110450000004764 SHIVLlNG KESHAV GALDHAR 7/10/2004 SEBC None 2202 21 18 50 89
284 '110450000004617 SOMESHWAR KASHINATH GALDHAR 14/03/2000 SEBC None 2203 25 20 50 95
285 '110450000004853 PRADIP RAJENDRA SHIRSAT 2/2/2000 Open ProjectAffected 2204 25 20 50 95
286 '110450000004852 SWAPNIL SHRIMANT BARGAJE 7/7/1999 Open HomeGuard 2205 25 22 50 97
287 '110450000004855 SHIVAJI RAMDAS MANE 11/11/1995 OBC None 2206 23 20 50 93
288 '110450000004854 VINAYAK RAJENDRA MANE 5/2/1999 SEBC None 2207 23 20 50 93
289 '110450000003986 HARISH BABAN SHEDGE 5/6/2005 NT(C) None 2208 23 20 50 93
290 '110450000004636 SHUBHAM ADHIKRAV INGALE 1/4/2001 SEBC None 2209 25 20 50 95
291 '110450000003968 PRASAD PRAKASH TEll 10/12/2003 OBC None 2210 23 22 50 95
292 '110450000005022 MAYUR KISHOR SURYAVANSHI 26/06/2005 SC None 2211 19 5 0 24
293 '110450000002355 HIRAMAN NARHARI DEVKATE 14/05/1998 NT(C) None 2212 23 20 50 93
294 '110450000001738 SUDHAKAR PIRAJI DEVKATE 10/6/2001 NT(C) None 2213 23 20 50 93
295 '110450000001706 BIBISHAN PIRAJI DEVKATE 15/03/2005 NT(C) None 2214 23 18 50 91
296 '110450000001750 ABHISHEK SANJAY NARATE 13/08/2006 NT(C) None 2215 25 18 50 93
297 '110450000001730 BALAJI KESHAV DEVKATE 28/06/2003 NT(C) None 2216 23 18 50 91
298 '110450000004179 SHRIDHAR ANIL PINJARE 6/9/1998 OBC None 2217 23 20 50 93
299 '110450000004199 SWAPNIL SHIVAJI GAWADE 31/07/1999 NT(C) None 2218 23 18 35 76
300 '110450000004325 RAHUL SHIVRAM LABADE 21/12/2002 OBC None 2219 25 20 50 95
301 '110450000004821 BALKRUSH YASHAWANT JADHAV 28/12/1997 SEBC HomeGuard 2220 25 20 50 95

302 '110450000003275 BALAJI UTIAM SURYAWANSHI 8/12/1999 SC None 2221 23 22 50 95
303 '110450000004231 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI NARVEKAR 18/10/2000 SEBC None 2222 23 20 50 93
304 '110450000004491 UMESH PRAKASH ARBOLE 19/05/2004 EWS None 2223 25 20 50 95If! "'"1.~..'" '~OOOOO04781 KRUSHNAT HIMMAT SATHE 22/09/2000 SC None 2224 19 15 SO 84

" ".::306" 1='l~.Q'4~~~0003950 MOHAN BHAIDAS DHANGAR 7/11/2004 NT(C) None 2225 25 20 50 95

'. .~~;--'-;::;~\:': \'•.~~'\
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307 '110450000003978 RAJ DNYANESHWAR RAJPUT 20/04/2007 EWS None 2226 25 20 50 95
308 '110450000003984 JIVAN TUKARAM DHANGAR 1/8/1996 NT(C) None 2227 25 20 50 95
309 '110450000004171 KIRAN KANHAIYALAL DHANGAR 18/07/2004 NT(C) None 2228 21 18 50 89
310 '110450000002743 MANOJ ARUN KHAIRNAR 12/1/2001 OBC None 2229 25 20 50 95
311 '110450000004149 RUSHIKESH NARAYAN DHANGAR 4/10/2005 NT(C) None 2230 25 20 50 95
312 '110450000003920 ROHIT MOTILAL DHANGAR 8/10/2002 NT(C) None 2231 25 22 50 97
313 '110450000005025 ABHIJIT ASHOK SHERMALE 17/09/1999 NT(C) None 2232 25 22 50 97
314 '110450000004235 NIKHIL VITIHAL DHUPEKAR 11/3/2006 OBC None 2233 17 15 50 82
315 '110450000004752 BALIRAM ASHOK GUTIE 9/7/2001 Open ProjectAffected 2234 21 10 40 71
316 '110450000003847 TUSHAR ANIL PAWAR 27/07/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2235 21 18 0 39
317 '110450000004488 NIKHIL VISHWAS MANE 3/9/1999 SC None 2236 23 20 50 93
318 '110450000003885 SARJERAO MAHADEV TAWRE 5/3/2003 SC None 2237 25 20 50 95
319 '110450000005049 TUSHAR CHANDRAKANT KADAM 17/05/1999 SEBC None 2238 25 20 50 95
320 '110450000004791 NITIN TATYASAHEB SALGAR 30/07/2007 NT(C) None 2239 19 15 50 84
321 '110450000004769 AKASH RAVASAHEB SALGAR 7/11/1998 NT(C) None 2240 25 18 50 93

322 '110450000004942 KAlLAS SHRIRANG GINGINE 20/11/1999 NT(C) None 2241 25 20 50 95
323 '110450000004953 DIPAK SHRIRANG GINGINE 3/5/2004 NT(C) None 2242 25 20 50 95
324 '110450000004250 PRANAV NITIN GAWALI 25/03/2007 OBC None 2243 21 18 50 89
325 '110450000004263 SIDDHESH AMOL GAWALI 12/7/2005 OBC None 2244 17 15 50 82
326 '110450000004911 AJAY MADHUKAR AWACHAR 3/3/2002 SC None 2245 23 20 50 93
327 '110450000002745 SANI BHAUSAHEB WAGHMODE 7/6/2003 NT(C) None 2246 25 20 50 95
328 '110450000002747 NITIN SATISH GHULE 16/06/2006 NT(C) None 2247 25 20 50 95
329 '110450000002746 TANMAY BHAGAWAT SOLANKE 31/03/2005 OBC None 2248 25 20 50 95
330 '110450000004275 TUKARAM SURESH ZINJADE 21/07/1996 OBC None 2249 21 18 50 89
331 '110450000005001 PRATAP VISHWAS SHINDE 22/05/2002 NT(C) None 2250 25 20 50 95
332 '110450000004071 RAHUL DNYANESHWAR GADEKAR 28/08/2003 OBC None 2251 21 20 50 91
333 '110450000004070 VISHNU BHAGWAN GADEKAR 14/03/2003 OBC None 2252 25 18 50 93
33.1 '11n450000004750 AYAN FARUKH SHAIKH 12/6/2006 EWS None 2253 23 20 50 93

~.1 t'.Fi:aj~00003857
-

CHETAN LAXMAN DATE 11/10/2003 NT(B) None 2254 23 18 50 91
~'Y ,:·,y1-;,:~\

. "

Page 12



Shot
Out of

Application Parallel 100 M SKM 100
Sr no ApplicationNo First Name Father Name Surname DOB Chest No Put

Category Reservation Mark Mark Mark
mark

Total

336 '110450000005016 DIPAK ANANDA BANDAGAR 18/04/2004 NT(C) None 2255 23 18 50 91
337 '110450000005017 SAGAR PANDURANG GAYWAl 18/02/1995 SEBC None 2256 25 20 50 95
338 '110450000005036 SANDESH SURESH RAUT 3/4/2005 Open None 2257 21 20 5 46
339 '110450000004021 VIKAS GULAB GALAN DE 14/09/2006 NT(C) None 2258 21 18 50 89
340 '110450000004484 MAUll VYANKTESH WAGHMODE 20/07/2004 NT(B) None 2259 19 18 50 87
341 '110450000004363 VINOD SUBHASH AGRAHARI 16/03/2001 Open None 2260 25 20 50 95

342 '110450000004588 KETAN KISHOR SHINDE 27/06/2005 OBC None 2261 25 20 50 95
343 '110450000004360 ROHIT NAMDEV SATPUTE 10/10/2002 NT(C) None 2262 25 20 50 95
344 '110450000003873 AYUSH DIPAK WAGHMARE 28/10/2005 SC None 2263 25 18 50 93
345 '110450000004718 SACHIN BAJIRAO WAGHCHAURE 31/05/1999 SEBC HomeGuard 2264 21 18 40 79
346 '110450000004719 SUNil LAlA PAGAR 11/2/2001 Open None 2265 19 20 50 89
347 '110450000003895 SUNIL MAHADEV LONDHE 1/3/2003 SEBC None 2266 25 20 50 95
348 '110450000004598 ANANDA HIRAMAN NANEKAR 25/06/1997 OBC HomeGuard 2267 21 20 50 91
349 '110450000004599 GOKUl BALASO NANEKAR 12/8/2001 OBC None 2268 23 18 50 91
350 '110450000004940 OMKAR SUDHAKAR PATll 20/06/2003 OBC None 2269 25 20 50 95
351 '110450000004701 PRATIK YUVRAJ RAHINJ 9/2/2004 NT(C) None 2270 23 18 50 91
352 '110450000005063 ROHAN GORAKH IRKAR 14/06/2000 NT(C) None 2271 25 18 50 93
353 '110450000004463 SATYENDRA MAHENDRA SURADKAR 10/11/2002 SC None 2272 25 22 50 97
354 '110450000004807 PREM SACHIN PAWAR 27/03/2007 Open None 2273 23 10 5 38
355 '110450000003828 ANIKET RAVINDRA CHAVAN 16/01/2000 SC None 2274 23 15 0 38
356 '110450000004248 SAMADHAN BALU KHARAT 28/12/2003 NT(C) None 2275 25 18 50 93
357 '110450000004133 YOGESH HANUMAN WALURKAR 16/05/2003 OBC None 2276 19 15 50 84
358 '110450000004842 ADITYA GANESH UBAlE 5/9/2005 SC None 2277 25 20 45 90
359 '110450000003941 SHRIKANT PRAKASH VETAL 26/09/2007 SEBC None 2278 17 18 50 85
360 '110450000005064 VIVEK SHIVAJI BHOSAlE 27/07/2000 OBC None 2279 25 20 50 95
361 '110450000004784 AMIT CHANDRAKANT THORAT 1/11/1999 NT(B) None 2280 23 18 50 91
y-~:-S---~
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362 '110450000004081 KIRAN JANARDAN PATll 29/12/2003 SEBC None 2281 25 22 50 97
363 '110450000004367 SHUBHAM SHRIRAM ANDGE 20/05/2000 NT(e) None 2282 25 22 50 97
364 '110450000004511 SAURABH SHASHIKANT JADHAV 20/07/2004 Open None 2283 25 20 50 95
365 '110450000002011 AMOL KARBHARI KARANDE 19/07/2005 NT(e) None 2284 21 20 50 91
366 '110450000004680 SHUBHAM SHANKAR DHARPAlE 14/04/2004 OBC None 2285 25 20 50 95
367 '110450000004665 OMKAR RAJU KHUlE 1/3/2006 OBC None 2286 25 22 50 97
368 '110450000003915 DEEPAK SATISH BANSODE 10/1/2006 NT(e) None 2287 23 18 50 91
369 '110450000004397 AKSHAY RAJESH SAKPAl 24/06/2004 Open None 2288 21 20 0 41
370 '110450000004516 ABHISHEK RAMCHANDRA SHITOlE 12/1/2004 Open None 2289 23 20 50 93
371 '110450000004901 YASH SANTOSH DHAVALE 29/04/2005 OBC None 2290 23 15 35 73
372 '110450000004865 ROHIT BALASAHEB PARDESHI 4/11/1997 NT(B) None 2291 19 20 50 89
373 '110450000004866 SUDHAKAR ATMARAM CHAKOR 10/7/1997 SEBC HomeGuard 2292 23 20 50 93
374 '110450000001172 DNYANESHWAR KHANDU RUAT 27/04/2001 OBC ProjectAffected 2293 23 22 50 95
375 '110450000005060 VIKAS DAJI MANVAR 1/9/2003 Open None 2294 25 20 50 95
376 '110450000004685 EKANATH SHIWAJI BABAR 4/6/2002 SEBC None 2295 23 22 50 95
377 '110450000004188 RAKESH SHIVANAND MOGA 13/10/1998 Open None 2296 25 22 45 92
378 '110450000004395 TARUN NAMDEV BHATKAR 21/03/2001 SC None 2297 23 15 40 78
379 '110450000004772 VAIBHAV SUBHASH BHAND 15/11/1997 SC None 2298 21 20 50 91
380 '110450000004771 ABHIJIT KAlLAS lOKHANDE 4/6/2004 SC None 2299 15 15 45 75
381 '110450000004843 SUNILKUMAR BHAGWAT BRAMHANE 5/12/1995 SC None 2300 21 15 40 76

383 '110450000004932 31

'110450000004934 MOHAMMEDSIDDIK382

'110450000004372

90

NAZEER MESTRI 26/06/2001 Open None 2301 21 18 50 89
VAIBHAV DIPAK JAMDADE 9/6/2005 SC None 2302 21 10 o

384 VISHAl RAMRAO VJ(A)/DT(A)JADHAV 16/03/2006 None 2303 17 18 50 85
385 '110450000004008
386 '110450000004557

ROHIT
HARSHAD

RAVINDRA
RAVINDRA

JADHAV 29/04/2003 SEBC None 2304
2305

25
25

20
20

50
50

95
95

95

387 '110450000004006 VIJAY UTIAM
MAN E 25/05/2000 SEBC ProjectAffected

2306 25 20 45

93

388 '110450000004007 DINESH BALU
GAIKWAD 10/6/1998 SC None

2307 25 20 50

93

.3~ '110450000001870 ABHIJEET VITIHAl
GAIKWAD 10/11/2003 SC None

2308 23 20 50
RITESH VINOD

YEDKE 19/08/1997 NT(e) None
VJ(A)/DT(A)PAWAR 1/11/2002 None
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391 '110450000000174 AMOL RAJU CHAVAN 4/12/2002 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2310 25 22 50 97

392 '110450000004726 SIDHESH NATHURAM MORE 2/11/2001 Open
Earthquake

2311 25 20 50 95
Affected

393 '110450000004292 OMKAR SOPAN SANKPAL 19/10/2004 OBC None 2312 25 20 50 95
394 '110450000004096 SURAJ TANAJI SHINDE 13/12/1999 SC None 2313 23 18 50 91
395 '110450000005092 CHANDRAKANT JEEVAN ALGULE 20/01/1998 OBC None 2314 19 10 50 79
396 '110450000004040 MAHESH SAMBHAJI BAMNE 5/7/2003 SEBC None 2315 21 18 50 89
397 '110450000004018 RAVSAHEB DEVRAO PED 1/6/2002 SEBC Project Affected 2316 23 20 50 93
398 '110450000004900 BALIRAM VISHNU MUNJAL 13/08/1999 NT(C) None 2317 25 18 50 93
399 '110450000004039 ADITYA GOVIND' WAGHMODE 7/12/2005 Open None 2318 25 18 0 43
400 '110450000004822 RUPESH VIJAY NAIKNAWARE 10/9/2000 SC None 2319 21 20 50 91
401 '110450000004574 MAHESH SANJAY DETHE 14/10/2000 SEBC None 2320 23 18 50 91

402 '110450000005026 PAVAN SARJERAO PATIL 9/3/1999 SEBC None 2321 23 15 50 88
403 '110450000005027 SACHIN PANDURANG PATIL 7/1/1998 SEBC None 2322 25 18 50 93
404 '110450000004783 KRUSHNA PRAKASH CHORMALE 10/7/2000 NT(C) None 2323 23 20 50 93
405 '110450000004090 KAMLESH VITIHAL CHINCHOLE 4/5/2000 OBC None 2324 25 18 50 93
406 '110450000004787 KRISHNA BHAUSAHEB MODE 30/07/2003 OBC None 2325 25 20 50 95
407 '110450000004744 RAMAKANT CHANDRAKANT BACHANE 12/3/2002 OBC None 2326 25 20 50 95
408 '110450000004979 OHAMMADSHAHEB MOHAMMADASHIQ SHAIKH 9/7/1999 EWS None 2327 25 20 50 95
409 '110450000002666 KHUSHAL VILAS SAW 20/01/1996 NT(C) None 2328 23 20 50 93
410 '110450000001544 VAIBHAV RAJESH DAROKAR 12/4/2001 OBC None 2329 25 20 50 95
411 '110450000004881 RUSHIKESH RAMKISAN BEDRE 10/5/2004 NT(C) None 2330 25 18 50 93
412 '110450000004461 SANDIP POPAT NAJAN 16/06/1998 NT(C) None 2331 23 20 50 93
413 '110450000003907 MAHESH VIJAY PALGHADMAL 11/1/2002 SC None 2332 0 22 50 72
414 '110450000003905 KAlLAS KANIFNATH MATE 2/7/2001 OBC None 2333 25 22 50 97
415 '110450000003903 OMKAR DILIP WAGHCHAURE 19/01/2004 OBC None 2334 23 20 50 93
416 '110450000003906 ROHIT VIJAY WAGHCHAURE 12/1/2007 OBC None 2335 25 20 50 95
417 '110450000004000 AMIT ANANDRAO SAWASE 2/3/1998 SEBC None 2336 23 20 50 93
~ 1l~00004246 TANAJI SAYAJI SHINDE 17/11/2002 Open None 2337 25 20 50 95

.If<..\"\:;:--. -...::. r.~
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419 '110450000001209 VAIBHAV ASHOK SHINDE 19/02/1999 SC None 2338 21 18 50 89
420 '110450000004364 PRAVIN ANKUSH MAHAJAN 2/5/2000 OBC None 2339 23 20 50 93
421 '110450000004365 SACHIN GANGADHAR ROUNDALE 4/2/2001 NT(C) None 2340 23 20 50 93

422 '110450000004792 PARMESHWAR SANTOSHRAO POLE 26/08/2002 NT(C) None 2341 25 22 50 97
423 '110450000004763 RUSHIKESH SHIVPRASAD THENGADE 25/08/2003 OBC None 2342 25 22 50 97
424 '110450000004793 PRATIK SHANKAR NAGALKAR 10/5/2003 NT(B) None 2343 25 22 50 97
425 '110450000002714 ABHIJIT KAKASAHEB KALE 20/01/2004 NT(C) None 2344 25 20 50 95
426 '110450000003991 AKSHAY SUNIL CHAVAN 3/7/2004 NT(B) None 2345 23 18 50 91
427 '110450000004804 SUNIL DNYANOBA RATHOD 1/2/1994 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2346 23 20 45 88
428 '110450000004191 DHIRAJ ASHOK LAWAND 11/2/2003 SEBC None 2347 25 22 50 97
429 '110450000004105 PAVAN PANDURANG LAMKANE 25/10/2004 SEBC None 2348 25 18 50 93
430 '110450000004238 RAKESH DADASAHEB PATIL 27/06/2004 EWS None 2349 23 15 50 88
431 '110450000004780 AJAY SADASHIV KIRTANE 14/06/1999 SC None 2350 21 18 50 89
432 '110450000001242 JEEVANKUMAR MADHUKAR GADADE 21/11/2005 NT(C) None 2351 21 20 50 91
433 '110450000005057 RAHUL ASHOK YADAV 12/11/2001 OBC None 2352 25 22 50 97
434 '110450000003961 SHRINIVAS VITIHAL POLE 18/01/2006 NT(C) None 2353 21 20 50 91
435 '110450000004691 SHUBHAM RAHUL GAIKWAD 5/8/2005 SEBC None 2354 19 20 50 89
436 '110450000004656 AKSHAY BHAUSO KULAL 17/09/2003 NT(C) None 2355 25 22 50 97
437 '110450000004657 SOMNATH BARKU TAMBE 27/03/1993 NT(C) None 2356 23 20 50 93
438 '110450000004366 PRABHULING LAXMAN PATIL 13/05/2005 EWS None 2357 19 20 50 89
439 '110450000004329 NILESH VITIHAL KHUDE 21/07/2007 SC None 2358 21 20 50 91
440 '110450000004993 ANIKET SAMADHAN UBALE 30/05/2004 SC None 2359 23 20 50 93
441 '110450000004874 SHUBHAM SOMNATH JADHAV 7/9/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2360 25 20 50 95

442 '110450000004583 NAGESH BHASKAR KOLHE 5/12/2001 NT(C) None 2361 21 15 50 86
NANDU ARJUN DANGODE 6/6/1999 NT(C) None 2362 25 22 50 97
VAIBHAV BHAUSAHEB JADHAV 4/10/2004 SEBC None 2363 25 22 50 97
SHUBHAM ASHOK BHOKARE 28/01/2005 SEBC None 2364 25 22 50 97
KARTIK SUDHAKAR JADHAV 14/06/2005 OBC None 2365 17 15 50 82

443 '110450000004165
444 '110450000004166
445 :i10450000004167

~6~.R1~~~00004168
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447 '110450000004758 GANESH SANJAY POTE 31/08/2000 SC None 2366 23 20 50 93
448 '110450000004741 GANESH DATTATRAY KUMBHAR 27/08/2006 OBC None 2367 25 20 50 95
449 '110450000003614 ABHISHEK RAM MANE 3/12/2003 NT(C) None 2368 25 20 30 75
450 '110450000004288 CHElAN SURESH JOGDANDE 16/06/2001 SC None 2369 23 22 50 95
451 '110450000004933 HANUMAN SHANKAR KOTVAL 12/8/2000 Open None 2370 21 20 50 91
452 '110450000003959 SAGAR SIDA GHUTUKADE 29/06/2006 NT(C) None 2371 23 20 50 93
453 '110450000004584 VIGHNESH SUNIL PATIL 17/11/2003 OBC None 2372 23 22 50 95
454 '110450000004586 SIDDHARTH SURESH PATIL 24/04/2001 OBC None 2373 23 20 50 93
455 '110450000004585 SUDESH SATAPPA JADHAV 17/07/2004 OBC None 2374 23 20 50 93
456 '110450000003958 YUVRAJ NANASAHEB GELE 24/11/2006 NT(C) None 2375 25 20 50 95
457 '110450000003908 DEVIDAS SUGRIV YAMGAR 6/12/2003 NT(C) None 2376 21 18 50 89
458 '110450000004579 AJAY POPAT JEDAGE 21/03/2006 NT(C) None 2377 0 20 15 35
459 '110450000004523 SHAMBHU DATTATRAY YECHKAR 18/09/2006 OBC None 2378 25 22 50 97
460 '110450000004393 NAVNEET BALU DHERE 2/1/1996 NT(C) None 2379 21 18 50 89
461 '110450000003935 ABHIJIT SANJAY JADHAV 14/07/2003 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2380 25 20 50 95

462 '110450000004569 RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI BHONG 9/5/2001 EWS None 2381 21 18 50 89
463 '110450000004567 YOGESH VYANKATI JARIKOTE 15/08/2001 EWS Project Affected 2382 19 18 50 87
464 '110450000004452 AMOL BALAJI KAILASE 20/03/1999 EWS None 2383 23 18 50 91
465 '110450000004810 OMKAR BAJRANG YADAV 7/8/2002 SEBC Project Affected 2384 19 18 50 87
466 '110450000004695 YASH ARVIND JAMBHALE 22/07/2001 Open None 2385 25 20 50 95
467 '110450000004745 ANANT VISHVANATH NARWADE 11/7/1993 SEBC None 2386 23 18 50 91
468 '110450000004755 SURAJ NARSING VANARASE 18/11/2000 SEBC None 2387 25 20 50 95
469 '110450000004975 JIVAN BHAUSAHEB THORAT 28/11/2002 NT(C) None 2388 25 20 50 95
470 '110450000004971 PRAVIN RAMDAS VAGARE 23/10/2006 NT(C) None 2389 25 20 50 95
471 '110450000004850 RUTVIK SUDHAKAR METKARI 9/10/2003 NT(C) None 2390 23 18 50 91
472 '110450000004846 AKASH AMUGSIDDHA GAVADE 7/9/1995 NT(C) None 2391 25 15 0 40
473 '110450000004902 SURAJ SIDDHALING DHAYGUDE 22/02/2006 NT(C) None 2392 23 18 50 91
474 ~0450000004873 ONKAR MHALAPPA PATIL 4/2/2007 NT(C) None 2393 19 15 50 84

~ ~.\!t~00004224 MOHAN ANGAD KALE 3/3/1995 SEBC Project Affected 2394 25 20 40 85
".'~~'... _~ ....- J
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476 '110450000004223 RAMDAS KAlLAS BHASAD 28/07/1998 SEBC HomeGuard 2395 23 18 50 91
477 '110450000004709 OMKAR BALASO PUJARI - 13/10/1999 NT(C) None 2396 25 20 50 95
478 '110450000004663 RAHUL BABASO PUJARI 5/10/2003 NT(C) None 2397 25 20 50 95
479 '110450000004996 SUNIL SANDIPAN NARALE 25/07/2001 OBC None 2398 25 22 50 97
480 '110450000004615 JAYKUMAR TATYASAHEB CHAVAN 22/06/2002 OBC None 2399 25 18 50 93
481 '110450000004146 VIKAS LAXMAN KOLEKAR 7/9/2007 NT(C) None 2400 17 15 50 82

482 '110450000004875 RISHIKESH HARIBHAU BANSODE 2/1/2002 OBC None 2401 25 20 50 95
483 '110450000004877 ABHISHEK ASHOK GAYAKWAD 14/08/2002 NT(B) None 2402 25 22 50 97
484 '110450000004420 DNYANRAJ BAPURAO NIKAM 11/10/2002 OBC None 2403 25 20 50 95
485 '110450000004414 OMKAR HARISHCHANDRA SHINDE 24/08/2004 SEBC None 2404 25 22 50 97
486 '110450000004127 DATIU AABA BORSE 16/08/2000 OBC None 2405 21 18 50 89
487 '110450000004148 CHETAN PRAKASH AHIRE 26/03/2001 OBC None 2406 19 15 50 84
488 '110450000004290 NIKESH SANJAY PAWAR 31/10/1997 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2407 25 20 50 95
489 '110450000004289 PRAMOD ALASING PAWAR 27/05/1998 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2408 25 22 30 77
490 '110450000004151 ARJUN KANTARAM KAMBALE 5/6/2006 SC None 2409 23 15 50 88
491 '110450000004121 DIPAK SHRIMANT TUPE 1/6/2003 SC None 2410 25 20 50 95
492 '110450000004228 GANGARAM SHRIMANT TUPE 3/5/2001 SC None 2411 23 18 45 86
493 '110450000004267 SHUBHAM BABASAHEB GAWALI 5/2/1999 SC None 2412 25 18 25 68
494 '110450000004641 PANKAJ GORAKH SHINDE 15/05/2002 NT(B) None 2413 25 20 50 95
495 '110450000004204 YOGESH RAMSING JARWAL 3/4/2001 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2414 25 20 40 85
496 '110450000004164 SANTOSH RAMSING JARWAL 8/9/2007 Open ProjectAffected 2415 25 18 50 93
497 '110450000004229 AMOL SANJAY BIMROT 12/7/2005 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2416 25 20 50 95
498 '110450000004870 VAIBHAV GAJANAN VAIDYA 25/09/2003 OBC None 2417 25 22 50 97
499 '110450000004673 ABHIJEET NAGNATH JAGTAP 31/10/2004 SEBC None 2418 23 18 50 91
500 '110450000003900 GORAKSHNATH BALASO DESHMANE 17/07/1999 OBC None 2419 25 20 50 95
501 '110450000004700 KRUSHNA NAGANATH KALE 10/2/1997 OBC None 2420 21 15 50 86

SACHIN BHAGAVANDAS RATHOD VJ(A)/DT(A) None
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504 '110450000004686 ASHISH VISHNU PATll 3/12/2003 SEBC None 2423 25 20 50 95
505 '110450000004739 ANIKET TUKARAM PATll 27/05/2004 OBC None 2424 21 18 50 89
506 '110450000003995 CHAITANYA SURESH PAWAR 8/6/2007 NT(B) None 2425 23 20 50 93
507 '110450000003993 PRAVIN MACHINDRA CHAVAN 19/05/1996 NT(B) None 2426 25 20 50 95
508 '110450000004937 OMKAR KONDAJI GHUlE 17/02/2000 SEBC None 2427 23 20 50 93
509 '110450000004926 RUSHIKESH PRADEEP SHINDE 22/12/1998 NT(B) None 2428 23 20 50 93
510 '110450000004233 DATTATRAY SANTOSHRAO GAIKWAD 20/05/1998 SEBC None 2429 19 20 0 39
511 '110450000004234 BALAJI DATTATRAY SARDE 16/06/2005 SEBC None 2430 25 20 50 95
512 '110450000004760 PRASHANT VITTHAL YElMATE 3/6/1996 OBC None 2431 21 20 50 91
513 '110450000004601 VISHAL UTTAM AMBHORE 8/1/2003 SC None 2432 19 18 50 87
514 '110450000004734 SHRIKANT DAYANAND GAIKWAD 24/10/1999 SEBC None 2433 25 18 50 93
515 '110450000004859 AMIT UMESH KHIRID 16/12/2003 SEBC None 2434 25 22 50 97
516 '110450000004861 ASHRAF ASHPAK SHAIKH 29/06/2002 EWS None 2435 23 18 50 91
517 '110450000004860 SAMEER PANDURANG BANKAR 6/3/1992 OBC None 2436 25 20 0 45
518 '110450000004212 VAIBHAV VINAYAK MALAVE 24/06/2001 NT(e) None 2437 21 15 50 86
519 '110450000004600 AKSHAYA TRYAMBAK SURYAWANSHI 8/5/1995 NT(C) None 2438 25 20 50 95
520 '110450000004721 AJIT RAJENDRA MADANE 23/06/2000 NT(e) None 2439 19 18 50 87
521 '110450000004508 AKSHAY CHANDRABHAN PANSARE 11/9/1998 OBC None 2440 25 18 50 93

522 '110450000004647 DNYANESHWAR MAROTI PAWADE 7/11/1994 NT(B) None 2441 23 18 50 91
523 '110450000004803 RAM PANDURANG GADEKAR 1/5/1996 NT(B) None 2442 25 20 45 90
524 '110450000005081 RITESH SUDHIR SHINDE 14/06/2004 SEBC None 2443 19 18 50 87
525 '110450000004898 SHIVENDRA SHARAD SURYAWANSHI 8/5/2007 SEBC None 2444 17 18 50 85
526 '110450000004960 PRASHANT DINKAR KAMBLE 15/10/2000 SC None 2445 23 22 50 95
527 '110450000004961 ADITYA SHIVAJI GADEKAR 26/05/2001 NT(e) None 2446 25 20 50 95
528 '110450000003871 SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI MULAK 28/10/2004 OBC None 2447 25 20 50 95
529 '110450000003877 SANTOSH TATYASAHEB MONDHE 27/07/2003 NT(C) None 2448 25 20 15 60
530 '110450000004309 BALAJI DNYANESHWAR TIRTHE 5/10/1999 SEBC None 2449 23 20 50 93
C;~1_ _~~10450000004310 NANASAHEB VAIJNATH KHATING 10/10/1999 SEBC None 2450 25 20 50 95

~, ~.3_?-:fi:'!'Q4~0000004311 ANIRUDDH VENKATI LANDE 10/8/2000 NT(e) None 2451 25 20 50 95
<~...~:.?>./. '.~~.:~;.~~.~,\.
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533 '110450000004312 RAMESHWAR SHIVAJI NEMANE 5/1/2001 NT(C) None 2452 25 20 50 95

534 '110450000004313 GANESH BHARAT BHOSLE 10/6/1990 SEBC Project Affected 2453 23 20 50 93

535 '110450000004415 AKASH RANGNATH GHORPADE 28/07/2001 NT(C) None 2454 25 20 50 95

536 '110450000004661 SAHEBRAO BABURAO BHUJBAL 5/4/1998 NT(C) None 2455 23 18 50 91

537 '110450000004679 RAMDAS BAPURAO SHENGULE 1/6/1999 NT(C) None 2456 23 18 45 86

538 '110450000004633 SHUBHAM BALIRAM KAWLE 27/11/1998 NT(C) None 2457 23 20 50 93

539 '110450000004110 MAHESH DNYANESHWAR KHATAL 5/8/1999 NT(C) None 2458 25 20 50 95

540 '110450000004350 HINDURAO RAMCHANDRA KARANDE 30/03/2006 OBC Project Affected 2459 15 18 50 83

541 '110450000002825 ANIL GOVARDHAN MADKAR 9/10/2002 NT(C) None 2460 23 20 50 93

542 '110450000004927 NITIN AUDUMBAR BANSODE 6/9/2002 SC None 2461 23 20 50 93

543 '110450000004949 KARTIK RAMCHANDRA PANSANDE 31/12/1997 NT(C) None 2462 25 20 50 95

544 '110450000004929 AKASH JAGDIS GUNGE 10/7/1996 OBC None 2463 25 18 50 93

545 '110450000004928 LAKHAN BALU KUMBHARE 2/6/1999 SC None 2464 25 20 50 95

546 '110450000004645 SHIVSHANKAR SUKHADEV GADEKAR 7/4/1997 OBC None 2465 25 18 5 48

547 '110450000004084 SUKHDEV RAJENDRA PUJARI 17/05/1996 NT(C) None 2466 19 15 50 84

548 '110450000004073 BHASKAR SUBHASH WATEGAONKAR 3/6/1996 NT(C) None 2467 25 20 50 95

549 '110450000004879 SAHIL DILIP MUJAWAR 8/4/1998 OBC None 2468 23 22 50 95

550 '110450000004380 PAVAN CHANDOBA SHRIRAME 18/02/2006 NT(C) None 2469 25 22 50 97

551 '110450000004413 SAMBHAJI GANGADHAR YAMALWAD 10/4/2004 NT(B) None 2470 23 18 50 91

552 '110450000004379 AMAR BALAJI YAMALWAD 10/4/2005 NT(B) None 2471 25 20 50 95

553 '110450000004283 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR CHERLE 20/06/2007 NT(C) None 2472 23 20 50 93
554 '110450000003312 RUTURAJ KRISHNA SHID 25/09/2004 NT(C) None 2473 23 18 50 91

555 '110450000002515 PRANAV ANIL LANDGE 23/04/2005 NT(C) None 2474 25 20 50 95

556 '110450000001854 YOGESH RAOSAHEB PANDIT 4/1/2001 NT(C) None 2475 23 18 50 91
557 '110450000001853 AMOL JAYRAM BHALEKAR 6/1/2004 NT(C) None 2476 23 18 50 91

558 '110450000004681 NANDKISHOR BASVRAJ BHENE 5/8/1995 OBC None 2477 25 18 40 83

559 '110450000004155 ATHARV DATTATRAY DESHMANE 1/5/2003 OBC None 2478 25 18 50 93
560 ~ 10450000003834 AKSHAY APPASAHEB KHARAT 10/6/2003 SC None 2479 23 18 50 91

,~~$" R.'B.M~QQOOO03944 OMKAR MALHARI GUNJUTE 17/04/2007 NT(C) None 2480 21 10 50 81
Y... ,/' "_ i"._ ' . .'"
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562 '110450000003949 DEVENDRA AVINASH PAWAR 18/05/2001 OBC None 2481 25 18 50 93
563 '110450000001223 MAHESH VANA KUMBHAR 30/11/1999 OBC None 2482 25 20 50 95
564 '110450000005011 OMKAR EKNATH LAVAN 0 5/11/1999 SEBC None 2483 23 20 50 93
565 '110450000003965 SAGAR SUNIL MEMANE 26/08/1997 SEBC None 2484 25 20 50 95
566 '110450000004643 SAHIL PAPESH BHOSALE 9/4/2003 SC None 2485 19 20 15 54
567 '110450000004644 ABHIJEET ANIL BANKAR 30/11/2002 OBC None 2486 23 22 SO 9S
568 '110450000004936 RATAN MAHADEV KHURANGE 1/6/2003 NT(C) None 2487 25 22 50 97
569 '110450000004943 TEJAS SANJAY BHARNE 12/11/2002 NT(C) None 2488 25 20 50 95
570 '110450000004398 RUPESH SUNIL RAO 9/2/2003 OBC None 2489 23 20 50 93
571 '110450000004431 SWAPNIL RAMDAS BHONDVE 23/05/2001 SEBC ·None 2490 25 22 50 97
572 '110450000004445 GAURAV SUBHASH KHAIRE 3/8/2000 SEBC None 2491 25 20 50 95
573 '110450000004429 VISHAL ASHOK CHANDGUDE 20/11/1997 SEBC None 2492 25 22 50 97
574 '110450000004432 RANJIT GORAKH LANDGE 12/1/1999 SC None 2493 21 15 50 86
575 '110450000004892 OM SHANIDEV KOKANE 11/4/2004 SC None 2494 25 22 50 97
576 '110450000004894 VIKAS KALYAN GADHAVE 10/10/2004 NT(C) None 2495 25 20 50 95
577 '110450000004893 SAGAR RAJENDRA DAHALE 10/6/2003 OBC None 2496 21 20 50 91
578 '110450000004276 SACHIN POPAT SHINGADE 23/09/2002 NT(C) None 2497 21 18 50 89
579 '110450000004215 ADITYA BAPU TAMBAVE 13/08/2007 NT(C) None 2498 25 20 50 95
580 '110450000004226 CHETAN POPAT SHINGADE 5/2/2001 NT(C) None 2499 25 22 50 97
581 '110450000004635 PRANAY GANESH DOMLE 12/5/2007 OBC None 2500 15 15 0 30

582 '110450000005091 PRAKASH GANGADHARRAO DHONDGE 2/8/1997 SEBC ProjectAffected 2501 23 18 50 91
583 '110450000000757 SUHAS HANAMANT KOKARE 11/3/2002 NT(C) None 2502 25 15 0 40
584 '110450000003863 PAVAN VILAS LEKULE 14/10/2004 NT(C) None 2503 19 20 50 89
585 '110450000004619 OMKAR LAXMAN KHARAT 18/12/2006 SC None 2504 23 18 35 76
586 '110450000004555 ADITYA DATIATRAY PARKHE 18/07/2002 OBC None 2505 25 18 50 93
587 '110450000004502 SUNIL BHAGWANRAO KARE 3/12/1996 NT(C) None 2506 25 20 50 95
5~:;~~QOOOO04490 HANUMAN PRAKASH BHOYAR 12/7/1994 SEBC HomeGuard 2507 25 18 45 88

~*~f ~i~s06~OO04483 AKSHAY RAJU INGLE 1/6/2003 OBC None 2508 25 20 50 95.. ~
.> .. _"_"
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590 '110450000004485 BHIVASHANKAR ARJUN KSHIRSAGAR 2/8/1998 aBC None 2509 23 20 50 93
591 '110450000004489 NITIN BHAIYALAL MAHURE 24/03/1995 aBC HomeGuard 2510 25 22 50 97
592 '110450000003843 NITIN BHAGWAT GAWADE 9/5/2004 NT(C) None 2511 25 20 50 95
593 '110450000004624 KALPESH DIPAK HIRGAL 10/2/2007 NT(C) None 2512 21 18 50 89
594 '110450000004625 YASH BAPUSAHEB HIRGAL 2/12/2005 NT(C) None 2513 19 18 45 82
595 '110450000004909 OMKAR VILAS RUPNAWAR 17/07/2007 NT(C) None 2514 25 20 50 95
596 '110450000005024 AMBADAS BAPU PALASKAR 22/09/1998 Open None 2515 21 10 40 71
597 '110450000004976 SWAPNIL NAN A CHAUDHARI 3/8/1999 aBC None 2516 21 18 50 89
598 '110450000004799 SHIVAJI HANUMANT, DOMBALE 20/06/1993 NT(C) None 2517 23 18 35 76
599 '110450000004964 MAHENDRA SANJAY THORAT 10/3/1996 NT(C) None 2518 23 18 50 91
600 '110450000003878 PAD MAKAR RAM MANE 1/3/2003 NT(C) None 2519 23 20 50 93
601 '110450000004816 MANKESH VILAS DHAYAGUDE 2/6/1995 NT(C) None 2520 25 20 40 85

602 '110450000005055 SAMIR KISANRAV THORAT 1/6/2007 OBC None 2521 19 20 50 89
603 '110450000004921 SaMNATH ASHOK GADAGE 5/12/2003 OBC None 2522 25 20 50 95
604 '110450000004920 RAKESH ROHIDAS SHINDE 7/12/2004 SC None 2523 25 15 50 90
605 '110450000004273 JAYSING PRATAPSING RAJPUT 23/05/1999 EWS None 2524 23 20 50 93
606 '110450000004269 DEVENDRA SUDHAKAR GIRl 30/10/2001 NT(B) None 2525 25 20 50 95
607 '110450000004272 NARENDRA LAXMAN YADAV 30/12/1994 NT(B) None 2526 25 22 50 97
608 '110450000005019 RAMLING DAGADU GAJARE 27/06/1992 aBC None 2527 21 18 45 84
609 '110450000004065 AMOL SANJAY KHADE 26/05/2000 NT(C) None 2528 25 18 50 93
610 '110450000005089 SANJAY JAYRAM SADEKAR 30/12/1999 NT(C) None 2529 23 20 50 93
611 '110450000004103 NARENDRA PANDURANG DANNAR 23/11/2002 NT(C) None 2530 0 18 50 68
612 '110450000003930 PRATHAMESH MANOHAR VIRKAR 2/7/2003 NT(C) None 2531 23 18 50 91
613 '110450000004278 PRASAD RAMESH GOYKAR 17/11/2003 NT(C) None 2532 25 18 50 93
614 '110450000004280 TEJAS PANDURANG GOYKAR 5/2/2005 NT(C) None 2533 21 20 50 91
615 '110450000004279 GANESH SANDIP NAROTE 14/01/2004 NT(C) None 2534 25 20 50 95
616 '110450000004281 CHAITANYA BALIRAM GOYKAR 4/8/2007 NT(C) None 2535 19 20 50 89
6)};o:.,,-,':1,,:t,0450000004200VISHAL KAMALAKAR PINJARKAR 30/10/1994 aBC None 2536 21 20 50 91

/ '(&l8~'!-~~lQ4SQOOOO04808 OM GAJANAN BAGADE 26/09/2003 aBC None 2537 23 22 50 95
/ .... ..,..,.,. ,
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619 '110450000004214 RUSHIKESH GAJANAN WAGH 11/12/2003 OBC None 2538 25 18 50 93
620 '110450000004809 RATNADIP RAVINDRA SIRSAT 12/10/2000 SC None 2539 25 20 50 95
621 '110450000004352 VINAYAK DHONDIBA JAGTAP 31/08/2006 Open Project Affected 2540 23 18 50 91

622 '110450000004185 ATUL ANIL SISAL 8/7/2002 NT(C) None 2541 25 22 50 97
623 '110450000003998 NAYAN SOPAN MORE 6/11/2001 SC None 2542 25 20 50 95
624 '110450000003869 SANKET DADASO DEVKATE 7/1/2004 NT(e) None 2543 23 18 50 91
625 '110450000004183 KHUSHAL CHANDRAKANT MHARGUDE 13/12/2002 NT(e) None 2544 25 18 35 78
626 '110450000004126 SANDIP CHATUR MALI 3/7/2000 OBC None 2545 25 18 50 93
627 '110450000004082 SAHADEV INDRAJIT GURAV 21/04/1991 OBC Project Affected 2546 23 18 25 66
628 '110450000001593 ANIL SOMINATH SAGRE 22/05/1995 NT(e) None 2547 25 20 50 95
629 '110450000001578 SACHIN DEVAMAN MHASKE 9/4/2001 NT(C) None 2548 23 22 50 95
630 '110450000003952 NIKHIL SAKHARAM WAYASE 28/07/1995 NT(C) None 2549 25 20 50 95
631 '110450000003951 SUNIL SHANTARAM SHIRSALE 4/1/1993 OBC HomeGuard 2550 25 20 50 95
632 '110450000004895 AMIT CHANDRAKANT GAWADE 26/06/2004 NT(e) None 2551 25 20 50 95
633 '110450000004476 KETAN RAGHUNATH TIVALE 25/10/1994 NT(e) None 2552 25 20 45 90
634 '110450000004198 SUJIT SANJAY MANE 26/05/2005 NT(e) None 2553 21 0 0 21
635 '110450000004806 SIDDHANATH SHASHIKANT HAJARE 8/1/1993 NT(C) None 2554 23 18 50 91
636 '110450000003966 ADESH GAJANAN GHONGE 18/06/1998 NT(C) None 2555 21 15 50 86
637 '110450000004012 AJIT JALINDAR KHADE 29/02/2004 NT(e) None 2556 21 15 50 86
638 '110450000004286 BHARAT BHAGAVAN WATEGAONKAR 7/8/2000 NT(e) None 2557 25 18 50 93
639 '110450000004247 SAHIL SANJAY CHANDANSHIVE 24/11/2004 SC None 2558 21 10 15 46
640 '110450000004287 VIKAS KAKASO CHANDANSHIVE 19/11/2004 SC None 2559 17 20 40 77
641 '110450000004473 HARSHAD VIJAY SARGAR 20/02/2007 NT(e) None 2560 23 20 50 93

642 '110450000004985 ADITYA VIJAY KHULE 16/10/2002 OBC None 2561 23 18 50 91
643 '110450000004984 GULAB LAXMAN GALANGE 1/1/1996 NT(e) None 2562 25 20 50 95
644 '110450000004983 ANIKET MACCHINDRA BACHKAR 25/10/1997 NT(C) None 2563 25 25 50 100~~s:c~~~50000004986 BANDU VITIHAL SHENDAGE 21/11/1998 NT(C) None 2564 21 20 35 76

:;;,:~&4o"-Jfi~5'6POOO04988 TUSHAR TULSHIRAM GALANGE 15/02/2007 NT(C) None 2565 21 20 50 91
• J .•.
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647 '110450000004981 MAN ISH SURESH KALE 23/03/1999 OBC None 2566 23 18 50 91
648 '110450000003837 AKASH LAHANU KHEMNAR 28/11/2003 NT(C) None 2567 25 20 50 95
649 '110450000003836 ANKUSH LAHANU KHEMNAR 30/01/2002 NT(C) None 2568 25 22 50 97
650 '110450000003622 SHIVAJI RAOSAHEB WAGHMODE 1/4/1995 NT(C) None 2569 25 20 50 95
651 '110450000003940 PAWAN RAMESH BHOJANE 30/09/2005 OBC None 2570 21 20 50 91
652 '110450000004296 UMESH DNYANOBA LOMTE 27/08/2004 NT(C) None 2571 21 18 50 89
653 '110450000004193 TEJAS SANDI MURKAR 27/10/2002 aBC None 2572 25 22 50 97
654 '110450000004192 PRADIP GANESH KHARANGATE 26/04/2002 aBC None 2573 23 20 50 93
655 '110450000004194 SANTOSH RAMBHAU MARGALE 3/7/2000 NT(C) None 2574 25 18 50 93
656 '110450000004346 PRATHAMESH VITTHAL MORE 26/10/1995 SC None 2575 25 20 45 90
657 '110450000004131 ANIKET SUNIL SHINDE 29/06/1996 OBC None 2576 25 20 50 95
658 '110450000004181 AVINASH MANGESH MORE 12/3/2003 SEBC None 2577 25 20 50 95
659 '110450000004078 ASHOK EKANATH KARDILE 1/1/1999 Open None 2578 21 18 50 89
660 '110450000004028 OM SANTOSH YAVALKAR 4/11/2005 OBC None 2579 17 18 50 85
661 '110450000004106 SANDIP SHIVAJI KARDILE 2/5/1999 Open None 2580 25 20 0 45

662 '110450000004057 JAYDEEP JITENDRA DEORE 3/4/2005 EWS None 2581 23 20 45 88
663 '110450000004494 NIKHIL JEJERAM SHINDE 27/03/2006 SC None 2582 25 20 50 95
664 '110450000004492 DIGAMBAR PANDHARINATH KAMBLE 10/4/2007 SC None 2583 25 22 45 92
665 '110450000004493 GANESH SIDDHESHWAR KAMBLE 28/07/2006 SC None 2584 23 20 50 93
666 '110450000004495 AJAY SAINAPPA METKARI 31/03/2005 NT(C) None 2585 23 18 50 91
667 '110450000003860 VISHAL BAPU KHUPKAR 6/7/2004 NT(C) None 2586 25 22 50 97
668 '110450000003859 SHUBHAM GORAKH THORAVE 3/12/2002 SEBC None 2587 25 22 0 47
669 '110450000003861 ANIKET ANANT JADHAV 22/01/2001 OBC None 2588 25 22 50 97
670 .'110450000004582 OM DIPAK HAJABE 14/06/2004 SEBC None 2589 23 20 50 93
671 '110450000004190 MOHIT PANDURANG PATANGADE 18/05/2005 NT(C) None 2590 23 20 50 93
672 '110450000004382 SANIL GANGA MOHITE 23/11/2005 Open None 2591 25 22 50 97
673 '110450000004394 DINESH ANANDA DESALE 13/09/2001 OBC None 2592 23 18 50 91
§J.4,:-~0450000004448 NIKHIL NAMDEO JORI 30/04/2004 NT(C) None 2593 23 20 50 93

/:,; ~t~1~_!~94~0,00004450 HITESH MAHENDRA MORE 4/7/2003 SC None 2594 21 18 50 89
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676 '110450000004449 KARl'IK SUOHAKAR PAWAR 11/9/2001 OBC None 2595 25 20 50 95
677 '110450000004777 PIYUSH PRAMOO PATll 23/08/2006 OBC None 2596 19 10 0 29
678 '110450000004487 SHIVRAJ SANTOSH KHANOAGAlE 30/08/2005 SC None 2597 25 20 15 60
679 '110450000004727 KUNAl OHANAJI BHOSAlE 9/9/2004 SC None 2598 25 20 5 SO
680 '110450000004728 SHIVRATNA SURESH MALI 1/7/2002 OBC None 2599 25 20 SO 95
681 '110450000004729 SUNil ARUN KAKAOE 7/2/1997 SC None 2600 25 20 SO 95

682 '110450000004903 OMKAR OURYOOHAN OAOAS 27/12/2004 NT(C) None 2601 21 18 50 89
683 '110450000003841 ARJUN PANOURANG GHOOAKE 30/10/2004 NT(C) None 2602 25 18 50 93
684 '110450000004688 OMRAJE SANJAY KALE 8/7/2006 OBC None 2603 19 15 30 64
685 '110450000004323 RUTURAJ YUVRAJ KHOMANE 16/07/2002 NT(C) None 2604 25 20 SO 95
686 '110450000003904 ANIKET VILAS KALE 26/02/2003 OBC None 2605 23 20 SO 93
687 '110450000004819 CHETAN BHATU NYAHAlOE 14/03/2002 NT(C) None 2606 25 20 50 95
688 '110450000004381 SAURABH BALASAHEB OABAOE 26/02/2000 OBC None 2607 23 18 SO 91
689 '110450000004225 AMOL SUBHASH BHAGAT 20/03/2001 NT(C) None 2608 25 20 SO 95
690 '110450000004941 SUHAS SATISH WAGHMOOE 24/03/2003 NT(C) None 2609 21 18 SO 89
691 '110450000004303 NITIN BAlU SARAK 9/8/2001 NT(C) None 2610 25 20 50 95
692 '110450000004268 AMIT SURESH BANNE 25/08/2003 NT(C) None 2611 21 15 50 86
693 '110450000004730 AMOl MOHAN lENOAl 1/12/2001 NT(C) None 2612 23 15 50 88
694 '110450000004416 AOITYA RAJKUMAR GANGAWARE 20/06/2006 OBC None 2613 23 20 50 93
695 '110450000004649 RAJENORA BAlASAHEB GAWOE 1/5/2004 NT(C) None 2614 25 18 30 73
696 '110450000004100 APPA CHANORAKANT GORAO 10/4/2005 NT(C) None 2615 25 20 50 95
697 '110450000004098 GANESH SARJERAO PAN OHARE 18/09/1994 NT(C) None 2616 25 20 SO 95
698 '110450000004097 KIRAN MARUTI KUlAl 26/08/1993 NT(C) HomeGuard 2617 23 18 50 91
699 '110450000004684 VIJAY MAOHUKAR KHANOEKAR 8/8/2004 NT(C) None 2618 21 18 SO 89
700 '110450000004683 AOITYA RAJENORA SONTAKKE 8/5/2007 NT(C) None 2619 19 18 SO 87
701 '110450000004011 ONYANESH ANll WAGHMOOE 16/12/2006 NT(C) None 2620 23 22 SO 95

KISHOR KARBHARI KHARAT
OBC NoneBALIRAM NAMOEO WAGHMARE
OBC None
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704 '110450000004453 AKSHAY ANNASAHEB MHASKE 30/07/2000 OBC None 2623 25 18 50 93
705 '110450000004334 GAURAV SHAM SHELAR 12/8/2003 OBC None 2624 25 18 50 93
706 '110450000004333 VINIT KISAN CHAUDHARI 25/11/2001 OBC None 2625 25 20 50 95
707 '110450000004332 BHAVESH GANESH DALVI 20/01/2004 OBC None 2626 25 22 50 97
708 '110450000002482 PRAVIN ZUMBAR KHATAKE 22/10/2002 NT(C) None 2627 25 20 50 95
709 '110450000002458 AKSHAY RAVSAHEB HAKE 23/05/2000 NT(C) None 2628 25 20 50 95
710 '110450000002480 MAHESH MOHAN KHATAKE 13/11/2005 NT(C) None 2629 23 15 0 38
711 '110450000004400 MAYUR KASHINATH BHalR 28/05/2007 aBC None 2630 23 20 50 93
712 '110450000003190 SAGAR UTIAM HaNDE 8/7/2000 NT(C) None 2631 23 18 50 91
713 '110450000003189 RUSHIKESH BHASKAR HaNDE 1/2/2001 NT(C) Anath 2632 19 18 50 87
714 '110450000003922 ABHIJEET DASHRATH MAINDAD 12/9/2000 NT(C) None 2633 23 18 50 91
715 '110450000002303 SHUBHAM PRAMOD RAUT 25/04/1999 aBC None 2634 25 22 50 97
716 '110450000004989 aNKAR NANASAHEB KARALE 26/11/2004 aBC None 2635 15 15 45 75
717 '110450000003917 RAHUL saPAN KARLE 12/10/2007 aBC None 2636 21 18 50 89
718 '110450000004735 AJINATH RAYBHAN DEVRE 18/02/2000 SC None 2637 23 18 50 91
719 '110450000004736 ANIKET LAXMAN PANDHARE 9/4/1999 NT(C) None 2638 25 22 50 97
720 '110450000004725 CHETAN SHATRUGAN NAWLE 14/08/2003 OBC ProjectAffected 2639 23 15 0 38
721 '110450000004731 SACHIN KRUSHNA DAWANGE 21/06/2006 aBC None 2640 23 20 45 88

722 '110450000004369 GANESH SITARAM TAMNAR 5/7/2001 NT(C) None 2641 21 18 50 89
723 '110450000004370 PRADIP ASHOK TAMNAR 7/5/2006 NT(C) None 2642 21 10 25 56
724 '110450000004371 SHASHIKANT SHAHAJI TAMNAR 20/09/2004 NT(C) None 2643 25 20 45 90
725 '110450000004811 VAIBHAV SATISH JADHAV 29/05/1998 SEBC None 2644 25 18 50 93
726 '110450000004812 SAGAR BABASAHEB SHINDE 10/10/1993 OBC HomeGuard 2645 25 20 50 95
727 '110450000005007 PAVAN VIJAY MALGUNDE 14/12/2006 NT(C) None 2646 19 18 35 72
728 '110450000004319 MANGESH MAHADEV KUMBHAR 22/10/1997 aBC None 2647 25 20 50 95
729 '110450000004331 SHREYASH RAVINDRA ATPALKAR 26/01/2006 aBC None 2648 19 18 40 77
730 '110450000004023 ANIKET NAMDEV SARANG 13/06/2004 aBC None 2649 25 22 50 97
7~ .~~0450000004 708 SUNNY ARJUN BaKE 1/6/2001 NT(C) None 2650 25 22 50 97

,f' "'t~3i_~:fr164SpOOOO04162 SARTHAI( SUBHASH KHEMNAR 18/03/2005 NT(C) None 2651 23 15 35 73:;",~>./ .: ': ;;\\
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733 '110450000005054 BALAJI VIJAY ATPADKAR 24/12/2003 OBC None 2652 25 20 50 95
734 '110450000005053 VISHAL PRALHAD MANE 26/09/1999 NT(C) None 2653 23 18 50 91
735 '110450000005051 ROHAN SHANKAR KHUTWAD 4/11/2002 SEBC None 2654 25 20 50 95
736 '110450000004648 SACHIN JAGANNATH GAWALI 11/6/1999 NT(C) None 2655 21 20 50 91
737 '110450000004353 ANKUSH BHUJANGRAO JADHAV 7/5/1994 VJ(A)/DT(A) None 2656 25 18 50 93
738 '110450000004355 NARENDRAKUMAR KALYAN TAM BARE 2/11/2002 OBC None 2657 25 20 50 95
739 '110450000004835 PARTH SUJIT KASAR 13/06/2007 OBC None 2658 23 18 50 91
740 '110450000005012 VIJAY SHANKAR MARIMUnU 10/12/2004 Open None 2659 19 10 45 74
741 '110450000004252 TEJAS JAYAWANAT BORKAR 5/10/2000 OBC None 2660 23 20 50 93

742 '110450000004443 SAGAR HANUMANT KARNE 1/6/2000 OBC None 2661 21 20 50 91
743 '110450000004442 KIRAN RAMDAS LONDHE 14/04/1995 SEBC HomeGuard 2662 23 18 50 91
744 '110450000004064 YASHWANT SANJAY DESHMANE 7/3/2007 OBe None 2663 21 18 45 84
745 '110450000004270 SAMADHAN RAJENDRA SHEWALE 1/6/1995 OBe HomeGuard 2664 25 22 50 97
746 '110450000005046 MAYUR BHASKAR AHER 25/12/1998 OBe None 2665 23 18 50 91
747 '110450000004568 MINESH SURESH DHANAWADE 17/04/1997 OBe None 2666 23 20 50 93
748 '110450000005047 AJIT RAJENDRA JAGDHANE 24/06/2005 se None 2667 23 20 50 93
749 '110450000003942 SANGRAM SHARAD KUTAL 3/9/2005 OBe None 2668 19 18 45 82
750 '110450000004844 ADARSH ABASO ATOLE 12/3/2007 NT(C) None 2669 21 18 25 64
751 '110450000005044 ANANDA LAXMAN SHIRSATH 30/11/2002 OBe None 2670 23 20 50 93
752 '110450000005045 AVISHKAR BHAUSAHEB SHIRSATH 6/4/2005 OBe None 2671 25 20 50 95
753 '110450000004980 ABHIJIT SATISH PANSARE 22/04/2004 OBe None 2672 25 18 50 93
754 '110450000005041 SUMIT BHATUKUMAR PATIL 8/12/1994 OBC None 2673 25 20 50 95
755 '110450000002102 TEJAS BALARAM eHAUDHARI 26/02/1998 OBC HomeGuard 2674 23 18 50 91
756 '110450000002113 SHUBHAM VIJAY SANGADE 24/02/1996 OBe None 2675 25 20 0 45
757 '110450000001769 PRATIK GOPAL KONDILKAR 21/02/1998 OBe HomeGuard 2676 25 20 50 95
758 '110450000002101 VISHWAS DHYANESHWAR BORADE 5/6/1993 SEBe None 2677 25 20 50 95
759 '110450000004390 BABURAO BHAUSAHEB BHOSALE 13/08/2005 SEBe None 2678 25 20 0 45
~. _~~1l50000004362 SAGAR BABAN RAUT 7/8/1995 SEBe ProjectAffected 2679 25 15 35 75
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